

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI
Cr. Revision (Filing) No. 20513 of 2025

And

Cr. Revision (Filing) No. 21913 of 2025, Cr. Revision (Filing) No. 22378 of 2025, Cr. Revision (Filing) No. 23066 of 2025, Cr. Revision (Filing) No. 23106 of 2025, Cr. Revision (Filing) No. 23325 of 2025, Cr. Revision (Filing) No. 24334 of 2025, Cr. Revision (Filing) No. 24789 of 2025, Cr. Revision (Filing) No. 25993 of 2025

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRADEEP KUMAR SRIVASTAVA

Dated: 20th March, 2026

Due to paucity of time, these matters could not be taken up today.

2. List these cases after two weeks.

(Pradeep Kumar Srivastava, J.)

20.03.2026

Basant

Uploaded on 24/03/2026